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05-03-2017 / TERLAN-MOELTEN

3.,,Dor Si‘oanerne Monn“; Wintertriathlon

Staffelergebnisliste (nach Kategorie)

Rang

StNr

Name

Staffeln Frauen

1

231
231
231
231
232
232
232
232

Telmekom Team 1
Thaler Edeltraud
Hober Alexandra
Gross Annemarie
Telmekom Team2
Pratzner Verena
Pollinger Judith
Perathoner Manuela

Staffeln Manner

1

208
208
208
208
203
203
203
203
205
205
205
205
211
211
211
211
206
206
206
206
213
213
213
213

Alpin Speed Sarntal
Perkmann Hannes
Wohlgemuth Michael
Geiser Tobias

ASV Martell

Moser Christian
Erhard Alexander
Gufler Andreas

SC Meran

Facchini Stefano
Facchini Alex
Mitterer David
Sunshine Racers
Paris Viktor

Piazza Thomas
Ploner Daniel

Team Sportland
Gotsch Markus
Schweigl Andreas
Raffl Marian

3

Holzmann Norbert
Oberkalmsteiner Hansjorg
Gross Herbert Anton

Zeitmessung: Cronomerano

Jahr Team

Section

Laufen
MTB
Tourenski

Laufen
MTB
Tourenski

Laufen
MTB
Tourenski

Laufen
MTB
Tourenski

Laufen
MTB
Tourenski

Laufen
MTB
Tourenski

Laufen
MTB
Tourenski

Laufen
MTB
Tourenski

05.03.2017 - 14:32:10

#

(1)
(1)
(1)

()
()
()

(1)
()
(2)

()
(3)
(1)

(3)
(4)
(5)

(7)
(1)
(4)

(5)
(5)
(3)

(6)
(8)
(7)

Gesamt

2:27:53.2
56:05.6
50:54.9
40:52.7
2:45:07.3
1:00:10.8
1:00:16.1
44:40.4

2:03:16.6
44:55.8
43:56.9
34:23.9
2:03:32.2
45:21.0
45:22.1
32:49.1
2:09:14.8
46:52.9
46:13.1
36:08.8
2:12:22.2
53:23.1
43:18.6
35:40.5
2:13:53.4
51:10.7
48:09.4
34:33.3
2:22:09.6
51:27.6
52:07.1
38:34.9

Diff

+17:14.1

+15.6

+5:58.2

+9:05.6

+10:36.8

+18:53.0
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Rang StNr

7

10

11

12

13

212
212
212
212
202
202
202
202
207
207
207
207
201
201
201
201
209
209
209
209
204
204
204
204
210
210
210
210

Name

Soltenflitzer

Wieser Jlrgen
Thaler Arthur

Huber Hans

1

Stuefer Meinrad
Luggin Norbert
Gross Manfred

Bar Friedheim
Geiser Joachim
Geiser Andreas
Mittelberger Christoph
ASC Lajen
Kompatscher Florian
Wenter Markus
Ambach Walter
Team Hofer
Pfattner Markus
Messner Franz Josef
Hofer Daniel

Team Igor
Eisenstecken Ivan
Gebhard Otto
Gebhard Matthias

2

Erschbaumer Alex
Rauch Markus
Schwienbacher Florian

Staffel Mixed

1

243
243
243
243
242
242
242
242

q

Erlacher Flora
Lampacher Karl

Markt Martin
Brixen/Hafling/Mélten
Runggaldier Julia
Reiterer Daniel

Holler Karl

Section

Laufen
MTB
Tourenski

Laufen
MTB
Tourenski

Laufen
MTB
Tourenski

Laufen
MTB
Tourenski

Laufen
MTB
Tourenski

Laufen
MTB
Tourenski

Laufen
MTB
Tourenski

Laufen
MTB
Tourenski

Laufen
MTB
Tourenski

#

(4)
(7)
(9)

(10)
(6)
(8)

(12)
(10)
(6)

(9)
(9)
(10)

(8)
(12)
(12)

(11)
(11)
(13)

(13)
(13)
(11)

()
(1)
(1)

(1)
()
()

Gesamt
2:26:59.7
50:07.7
50:36.0
46:16.0
2:31:45.9
59:34.8
49:18.3
42:52.8
2:36:19.1
1:02:35.6
55:50.9
37:52.6
2:39:29.9
58:06.1
54:50.7
46:33.1
2:46:46.2
55:41.3
1:02:25.3
48:39.6
3:00:36.5
1:02:01.1
1:01:40.7
56:54.7

Diff
+23:43.1

+28:29.3

+33:02.5

+36:13.3

+43:29.6

+57:19.9

3:05:13.6 +1:01:57.0

1:06:02.8
1:10:44.8
48:26.0

2:33:33.5
1:05:45.9
53:08.2
34:39.4
2:48:46.3
1:05:27.4
1:03:17.1
40:01.8

+15:12.8
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3.,Dor Stoanerne Monn*- Wintertriathlon - 05-03-2017 / TERLAN-MOELTE
Staffelergebnisliste (nach Kategorie

Jahr Team Section # Gesamt
3 241 Kegler 3:33:36.8 +1:00:03.3
241 Holler Monika Laufen (3) 1:22:37.3
241 Parschalk Alex MTB (3) 1:07:02.9
241 Schrott Josef Tourenski (3) 1:03:56.6
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